WHITE WINE 175m

BRUME DI MONTE PINOT GRIGIO, 7.
Veneto, Italy
Light, crisp & refreshing

LONG BEACH CHENIN BLANC, 6.4
Robertson, South Africa
Dry, fresh & fruity with a zippy finish

PRIME CUTS WHITE, -
South Africa
Light-bodied with subtle fruitiness

L'ORMARINE PICPOUL DE PINET, -
Languedoc, France

Very food-friendly, with a tangy

lick on finish

TORRE LAPELA, 8.5
Vinho Verde, Portugal

Has a natural delicate spritz to retain fruit
freshness

PENCARROW SAUVIGNON BLANC, 9.5
Martinborough, NZ

Refreshingly zingy & elegant with

gooseberry notes

MACON-UCHIZY TALMARD, -
Burgundy, France

Classic, elegant & super-stylish villages'
Burgundy
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250ml

9.8

8.95

11.9

13.3

Bottle
28

25.5

23.5

34

34

38

42

SPARKLING

BOLNEY BRUT NV,
East Sussex, England
Traditional method & Champagne-like wine style

SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO DOC,
Veneto, ltaly
Italian classic, refreshingly crisp & dry

VEUVE CLICQUOT,
Reims, France
Wonderfully rich, creamy & stylish Champagne

1256ml

6.25

Bottle
55

30

75

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI
Chase GB gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Chase Original Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Chase Original Vodka, passionfruit liqueur,
passionfruit puree, pineapple juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wedge

MARGARITA
El Jimador Blanco, triple sec, lime

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, brown sugar, orange, bitters

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, lemon, eggless foamer

BLOODY MARY

2FORf14

Chase Original Vodka, tomato juice, Worchester sauce,

salt, pepper, lemon

QEWER,

PORT(@)BELLO
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RED 175ml

ADOBE PINOT NOIR RESERVA, 8
Maipo, Chile
Light bodiied but with lovely length. Stylish

PERIBANEZ TEMPRANILLO TINTO, 6.4
Castilla, Spain

Deep ruby colour and spicy, bramble

fruitiness

PRIME CUTS RED, -
South Africa
Light-bodied with subtle fruitiness

DON SILVESTRE MERLOT, 6.9
Central Chile
Ripe, black cherry fruitiness & juicy finish

FLORENCIA MALBEC, -
Mendoza, Argentina
Plump blueberry juiciness & vanilla hints

LES COTEAUX COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES, -
Rhone, France
Brightly spicy, medium bodied & delicious

TABALI GRAN RESERVA MALBEC
Limari, Chile

Elegant structure with vanilla hints, supported
by ripe black fruits

9.25

FLEURIE LA MADONE, -
Beaujolais, France

Light-bodied & delicate with bright red fruits.

can be served chilled

RIPPA DORI CRIANZA, -
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Medium-bodied & smooth, with

toasty oak hints

250ml

8.95

9.65

12.95

Bottle
32

25.5

23.5

27.5

34

33

37

39

42.5

ROSE

PIATTINI PINTO GRIGIO BLUSH, 7
ltaly

Pale coral pink, a dry, fresh & fruity rose

with delicate aromas of red berries

175ml

CUVEE EDALISE ROSE,
Provence, France

Pale pink yumminess that lingers
on the palate

10.5

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE, -
Provence, France

Textbook Provencal rose with silRy

delicacy

EL NINOT ROSADO,
Castilla, Spain
Pale & delicate with ripe summer fruits

6.25
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250ml

9.8

14.7

8.75

Bottle

28

38.5

49

25

Before you order your food and drink, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. A voluntary 12.5%
service charge will be added to your bill today, all of which goes directly to our team. Please ask your server to remove this if you
would rather it were not added. Due to shared fryers being used in our kitchen, some fried items may contain gluten, dairy,



