

WHITE WINE	475mal	250ml	D-441-	R E D		
BRUME DI MONTE PINOT GRIGIO,	175ml 7	250ml 9.8	Bottle 28	ADOBE PINOT NOIR RESERVA,	nl <i>250m</i> 8 11.	
Veneto, Italy Light, crisp & refreshing				Maipo, Chile Light bodied but with lovely length. Stylish		
LONG BEACH CHENIN BLANC, Robertson, South Africa Dry, fresh & fruity with a zippy finish	6.4	8.95	25.5	PERIBANEZ TEMPRANILLO TINTO, 6 Castilla, Spain Deep ruby colour and spicy, bramble fruitiness	4 8.9	5 25.5
PRIME CUTS WHITE, South Africa Light-bodied with subtle fruitiness	-	-	23.5	PRIME CUTS RED, South Africa Light-bodied with subtle fruitiness	-	- 23.5
L'ORMARINE PICPOUL DE PINET, Languedoc, France Very food-friendly, with a tangy lick on finish	-	-	34	DON SILVESTRE MERLOT, 6 Central Chile Ripe, black cherry fruitiness & juicy finish	9 9.6	5 27.5
TORRE LAPELA, Vinho Verde, Portugal Has a natural delicate spritz to retain fruit	8.5	11.9	34	FLORENCIA MALBEC, Mendoza, Argentina Plump blueberry juiciness & vanilla hints	-	- 34
freshness  PENCARROW SAUVIGNON BLANC, Martinborough, NZ	9.5	13.3	38	LES COTEAUX COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES, Rhone, France Brightly spicy, medium bodied & delicious	-	- 33
Refreshingly zingy & elegant with gooseberry notes  MACON-UCHIZY TALMARD.			42	TABALI GRAN RESERVA MALBEC 9.2 Limari, Chile Elegant structure with vanilla hints, supported	5 12.9	5 37
Burgundy, France Classic, elegant & super-stylish 'villages' Burgundy			42	by ripe black fruits  FLEURIE LA MADONE,	-	- 39
				Beaujolais, France Light-bodied & delicate with bright red fruits. can be served chilled		
SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle 	RIPPA DORI CRIANZA,	_	- 42.5
BOLNEY BRUT NV, East Sussex, England Traditional method & Champagne-like wine s	style	=	55	Ribera del Duero, Spain Medium-bodied & smooth, with toasty oak hints		
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO DOC, Veneto, Italy Italian classic, refreshingly crisp & dry		6.25	30	ROSÉ 175r		l Bottle
VEUVE CLICQUOT,		-	75	PIATTINI PINTO GRIGIO BLUSH, Italy	7 9.8	3 28
Reims, France Wonderfully rich, creamy & stylish Champagne				Pale coral pink, a dry, fresh & fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries		
COCKTAILS 2 FOR £				CUVEE EDALISE ROSE, 10 Provence, France Pale pink yumminess that lingers on the palate	5 14.	7 38.5
NEGRONI Chase GB gin, Martini Rosso, Campari			11	WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE,	-	- 49
ESPRESSO MARTINI Chase Original Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso			11	Provence, France Textbook Provencal rose with silky delicacy		
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Chase Original Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice			10.5	EL NINOT ROSADO, 6.2 Castilla, Spain	5 8.7	5 25
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange wedge			10	Pale & delicate with ripe summer fruits		
MARGARITA El Jimador Blanco, triple sec, lime			11			
OLD FASHIONED Whiskey, brown sugar, orange, bitters			11			
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, lemon, eggless foamer			10.5			
BLOODY MARY Chase Original Vodka, tomato juice, Worcheste, salt, pepper, lemon	r sauce,		10			



Before you order your food and drink, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. A voluntary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill today, all of which goes directly to our team. Please ask your server to remove this if you would rather it were not added. Due to shared fryers being used in our kitchen, some fried items may contain gluten, dairy, crustaceans or fish. **Key for Symbols: Vegetarian (v), Plant based (pb), gluten ingredient free (gif)**